COP26 MULTILEVEL ACTION PAVILION SCHEDULE - WEEK 1

Sun 31 Oct Mon 1Nov Tue 2 Nov Wed 3 Nov Thu 4 Nov Fri 5 Nov Sat 6 Nov
COP26 UK Presidency Program
Ovenin World Leaders World Leaders Financ Ener Youth and Public Nature
P g Summit Summit € 4 Empowerment u
LGMA Themes (Complementary to UK Presidency Program)
GMT /UTC+0
08:30 - 10:00
0011 WEGO event - SG with
10:00-11:30 Welsh Gov [closed event]
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 - 18:00
18:00-19:30
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COP26 MULTILEVEL ACTION PAVILION SCHEDULE - WEEK 2
Sun 7 Nov Mon 8 Nov Tue 9 Nov Wed 10 Nov Thu 11 Nov Fri- Sat 12-13 Nov

COP26 UK Presidency Program

Adaptation, Loss and Gender, Science and Cities, Regions and Built
Damage Innovation Environment

LGMA Themes (Complementary to UK Presidency Program)

Rest Day Transport Closing

GMT / UTC+0

08:30-9:00

9:00 - 10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00

15:00-15:30 Rest Day

15:30- 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45- 18:00

18:00- 18:45

18:45 - 19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:30
Multilevel Action Pavilion event
Related event at an alternate location (listed in name)
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